2018 Events
Updated: Friday, January 23, 2018
1. January 2nd to 31st, Bill Library, Colonel Ledyard Hwy, Ledyard, CT 06339, display case. Minerals and fossils
2. January 2nd to 31st, Bill Memorial Library, 240 Monument St., Groton, CT 06340, Minerals and fossils
3. February 1 to Saturday March 3, Meriden Public Library, 3 display cases.
4. Saturday February 17th, 10 am to 12 pm, with snow date of February 24th. Meriden Public Library, Saturday meet and greet.
5. Tuesday, February 20, Meriden Public Library, Talk for children's department in the Griffin room from 2-3.
6. Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, February 21, 22, 23, Claude Chester School, Groton, 11:15 – 12:15, 1:30 – 3:00, 10/group/2 groups at a time.
7. Saturday & Sunday, March 3 & 4, LMSCC Show, Meriden.
8. Friday, March 23, 2018 Goodwin School in Old Saybrook annual Science Day.
9. Saturday and Sunday, April 7 & 8, New Haven Mineral Club Show, Orange Ct.
10. Saturday, April 7th, Science Olympiad, UCONN, Chem. Building, 55 North Eagleville Road, Storrs, Ct. Room 208
11. Saturday, April 21st, Science Olympiad, Robbins Middle School, 20 Wolf Pit Road, Farmington Ct. 06032
12. Fridays, May 3rd, 10th, 17th, and 24th, Griswold Youth and Family Services, After school program 2:30 – 4:30 pm at the Griswold Middle School
13. 
14. Saturday, May 12th, Scott Heath, Barnes Nature Center, 175 Shrub Rd, Bristol, CT 06010, Rocks for All Ages type of event. 
15. Friday, Saturday and Sunday, May 11, 12, 13, May 11-13, CONNJAM, Boy Scouts, Orange Fairgrounds, Orange Center Rd, Orange, Ct
16. Tuesday, June 26, 1:00 pm, Indian Artifacts, Nancy Najarian, Otis Library, Norwich,
17. Tuesday, July 10, 1:00 pm, Rocks & Minerals, Otis Library, Norwich, Youth Services, 1-2 PM
18. Friday, Saturday and Sunday, August 17 – 20, Wolcott Country Fair, 245 Wolcott Road, Wolcott, CT 06716

19. Thursday, Friday, Saturday and Sunday, September 27-30, Thursday to Sunday, Sept. Durham Fair, 24 Town House Rd, Durham Ct.  
20. [bookmark: main][bookmark: yui_3_16_0_ym19_1_1489929938180_2582]Saturday and Sunday September 29 & 30, Hammonasset Festival 10 AM to 7 PM on Saturday and 10 AM to 5 PM on Sunday Guilford Fairgrounds in Guilford. 
21. [bookmark: _GoBack]
